MAX CASES
Max cases are IP67 certified, tough, durable and reliable,
they can be used in a variety of industries and harsh
environments. Max case offer superior protection from the
elements, water, dust and impacts, making them suitable for
a wide array of sectors and applications.
Code
Internal
Dimensions
(L x W x D)
(mm)
Lid
Depth
 (mm)
Base
Depth
(internal)
(mm)
External
Dimensions
(L x W x D)
(mm)
Weight (kg)
Foam/No Foam Colour
IP
 R
at
in
g
MAX001 157 x 82 x 41 12 29 175 x 115 x 47 0.15 0.14 IP67
MAX002 212 x 140 x 47 14 33 230 x 175 x 53 0.28 0.26 IP67
MAX003 316 x 195 x 53 16 37 350 x 230 x 59 0.52 0.48 IP67
MAX004 316 x 195 x 81 16 65 350 x 230 x 86 0.62 0.54 IP67
MAX235H105 235 x 180 x 106 25 81 258 x 243 x 117.5 0.88 0.82 IP67
MAX235H155 235 x 180 x 156 25 131 258 x 243 x 167.5 1.06 0.96 IP67
MAX300 300 x 225 x 132 33 99 336 x 300 x 148 1.76 1.62 IP67
MAX380H115 380 x 270 x 115 36 79 414 x 345 x 129 2.35 2.10 IP67
MAX380H160 380 x 270 x 160 36 124 414 x 345 x 174 2.755 2.455 IP67
MAX430 426 x 290 x 159 45 114 464 x 366 x 176 3.04 2.76 IP67
MAX465H125 465 x 335 x 125 40 85 502 x 415 x 141 2.92 2.62 IP67
MAX465H220 465 x 335 x 220 40 180 502 x 415 x 246 3.98 3.44 IP67
MAX465H220TR 465 x 335 x 220 40 180 502 x 422 x 267 5.00 4.46 IP67
MAX505 500 x 350 x 194 58 136 555 x 428 x 211 4.38 3.9 IP67
MAX505TR 500 x 350 x 194 58 136 555 x 445 x 258 5.54 5.04
MAX505H280 500 x 350 x 280 58 222 555 x 428 x 306 6.03 5.1 IP67
MAX505H280TR 500 x 350 x 280 58 222 555 x 437 x 326 7.03 6.1 IP67
MAX520 520 x 290 x 200 45 155 574 x 361 x 225 4.02 3.58 IP67
MAX520TR 520 x 290 x 200 45 155 585 x 361 x 238 5.50 5.06 IP67
MAX540H190 538 x 405 x 190 50 140 594 x 473 x 215 5.4 4.76 IP67
MAX540H190TR 538 x 405 x 190 50 140 604 x 473 x 225 6.94 6.28 IP67
MAX540H245 538 x 405 x 245 50 195 594 x 473 x 270 6.16 5.3 IP67
MAX540H245TR 538 x 405 x 245 50 195 604 x 473 x 283 7.7 6.84 IP67
MAX620H250 620 x 460 x 250 60 190 687 x 528 x 276 8.14 6.98 IP67
MAX620H250TR 620 x 460 x 250 60 190 687 x 528 x 286 9.7 8.5 IP67
MAX620H340 620 x 460 x 340 60 280 687 x 528 x 366 9.6 8.08 IP67
MAX620H340TR 620 x 460 x 340 60 280 687 x 528 x 376 11.12 9.6 IP67
MAX750H280 750 x 480 x 280 60 220 816 x 540 x 306 11.8 10.2 IP67
MAX750H400 750 x 480 x 400 60 340 816 x 540 x 426 13.7 12.1 IP67
MAX800 800 x 370 x 140 45 95 850 x 440 x 158 21 16 IP67
MAX820 820 x 600 x 450 70 380 880 x 660 x 483 7.06 6.2 IP67
MAX1100 MAX CASE 1100 x 370 x 140 45 95 1177 x 450 x 158 N/A N/A IP67